Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - Open Age Group

Rank Name
1 Eleanor Broughton
2 Sophie Traill
3 Evie Clare
4 Eliza Pinkstone
5 Gabriella Giblin
6 Ellena Walker
7 Amelie Coeuille
8 Gracie Brooke
9 Megan Walker
10 Sandra Ouda
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Repton

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Marple
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

06
07
09
05
09

07

08
12

10

10

Meet Name

Swim England Winter Championships 2023
Swim England Winter Championships 2023
SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023
Cheshire County Championships 2024

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween
Meet 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024
New Member Short Course

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet
2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet
2023

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester

Macclesfield
Broughton

Macclesfield

Various

Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Level

Date

16/12/23
16/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
28/01/24

29/10/23

28/01/24
09/12/23

15/07/23

15/07/23

Time

2:15.41
2:18.31
2:25.88
2:28.59
2:36.02

2:39.33

2:41.62

2:49.09

3:02.15

3:20.08
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FINA

689
646

521
450

423

405
353

283

213
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