Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 200m Butterfly - Stockport Metro SC - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Eleanor Broughton	Repton	06	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	16/12/23	2:15.41	689
2	Sophie Traill	Stockport Mo	07	Swim England Winter Championships 2023	Sheffield	2	16/12/23	2:18.31	646
3	Evie Clare	Stockport Mo	09	SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023	Manchester	2	05/11/23	2:25.88	551
4	Eliza Pinkstone	Stockport Mo	05	SE NW Regional Winter Championships 2023	Manchester	2	05/11/23	2:28.59	521
5	Gabriella Giblin	Stockport Mo	09	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	28/01/24	2:36.02	450
6	Ellena Walker	Stockport Mo	07	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	3	29/10/23	2:39.33	423
7	Amelie Coeuille	Marple	08	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	28/01/24	2:41.62	405
8	Gracie Brooke	Stockport Mo	12	New Member Short Course	Various	3	09/12/23	2:49.09	353
9	Megan Walker	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	15/07/23	3:02.15	283
10	Sandra Ouda	Stockport Mo	10	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	15/07/23	3:20.08	213

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS